
B R A S S E R I E

BO
RINGDON

MAY F LOWER

Rhubarb and custard delice (GF*) 
ginger bread, candy rhubarb 

Peanut and bitter chocolate parfait (GF*) (V)

banana sorbet, caramel, lime 

Chocolate and coffee torte (GF*) (V)

Amaretto sable, vanilla Chantilly  

Caramel cheesecake (GF*)

whisky, hazelnut, spiced date  

A selection of fine cheese (GF*)

grape, apple, quince, Thomas Fudge crackers, red onion chutney
(please see our cheese menu) 

D E S S E R T  M E N U

£12

£14

£14
	

	

£14

£18

Please advise the team of any intolerances or allergies. Whilst we will advise on dish ingredients, we cannot 
guarantee against traces or any cross contamination throughout the kitchen. A discretionary 10% service charge 

will be applied to your bill. 
(V) - Vegetarian, (V*) - Vegetarian Option Available, (VG) - Vegan, (VG*) - Vegan Option Available, 

(NGCI) - Non Gluten Containing Ingredient, (NGCI*) - Non Gluten Containing Ingredient Option Available, 
(DF) - Dairy Free, (DF*) - Dairy Free Option Available


